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EVENTS 2020/21 
 

 
 
 
OPEN EVENINGS 
 
RICHARD HUISH COLLEGE  
Saturday 7 November morning Times to be confirmed 
Monday 9 November evening Times to be confirmed 
 
EXETER COLLEGE 
Wednesday 14 October 5pm – 8pm 
Wednesday 18 November 5pm – 8pm 
Tuesday 19 January 5pm – 8pm 
 
Bridgwater & Taunton College 
 
BRIDGWATER & TAUNTON COLLEGE VIRTUAL SHOWCASE EVENTS 
 
Tuesday 13 October 2020 6pm – 8pm 
Wednesday 18 November 2020 6pm – 8pm 
 
Bridgwater campus 
Wednesday 20 January 2021 6pm - 8pm  
Thursday 10 June 2021 6pm - 8pm  
 

Taunton campus 
Tuesday 19 January 2021 6pm - 8pm  
Tuesday 2 March 2021 – Somerset Apprenticeship Job Fair 6pm - 8pm  
Wednesday 9 June 2021 6pm - 8pm  
 

Cannington campus 
Saturday 23 January 2021 10am - 1pm 
Wednesday 28 April 2021 5.30pm - 7pm  
 
 

TASTERS 
 
Bridgwater & Cannington campuses 
Thursday 18 February 2021 9.30am - 2.30pm (half term)  
Thursday 17 June 2021  9.30am - 2pm  
 

Taunton campus 
Wednesday 17 February 2021 9.30am - 2.30pm (half term) 
Tuesday 6 July 2021 9.30am - 2pm 


